
SOUTH BLANCO PICTURED CLIFFS POOL 
PRORATION DATA 

OCTOBER 1993 - MARCH 1994 SCHEDULE 

NUMBER WELLS 

AVG. MONTHLY SALES 
OCT. '92 - MARCH '93 

AVG. MONTHLY SALES/WELL 

WELLS PRODUCING OVER 
3000 MCF/MONTH 

1994 DELIVERABILITY TESTS 
APPROX. NO. OF WELLS 

AMOCO 
OPERATIONS 

268 

253,806 MCF 

947 MCF 

10 

190 

TOTAL 
POOL 

1,502 

1,398,247 MCF 

930 MCF 

36 

1,000 
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