SOUTH BLANCO PICTURED CLIFFS POOL PRORATION DATA OCTOBER 1993 - MARCH 1994 SCHEDULE

	AMOCO OPERATIONS	TOTAL POOL
NUMBER WELLS	268	1,502
AVG. MONTHLY SALES OCT. '92 - MARCH '93	253,806 MCF	1,398,247 MCF
AVG. MONTHLY SALES/WELL	947 MCF	930 MCF
WELLS PRODUCING OVER 3000 MCF/MONTH	10	36
1994 DELIVERABILITY TESTS APPROX. NO. OF WELLS	190	1,000

Amoco Production Company NMOCD Case 10521 February 17, 1994 Exhibit No. 2